٢	OLP E WAR	MK 648. 3 70 71×00	
۲ ۲ 1	SEP 15 2005 ¥ 04-25-	2006 ment ID No.: 102971705	
۲- ۱	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (Corector)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
, ,	103180	6269 <u>Attorney Docket No. 648.37071X00</u>	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
	HITACHI TELECOM TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: HITACHI <u>COMMUNICATION</u> TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.	
Nº Pl	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address: 94 Aza Funabamukai, Koriyama-shi, Fukushima-ken, Japan	
Ъ, v	3. Nature of conveyance:		
v	Assignment Assignment Greement Agreement Change of Name Other Corrected Assignment correcting the	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? \Box Yes 🖾 No	
	misspelling of the receiving parties name.		
	Execution Date: September 8, 2003		
,	 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 	execution date of the application is: . B. Patent Registration No.(s)	
1		Patent No. 6,535,595 Issue Date: March 18, 2003	
	Additional number(s) attached Yes No		
	 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved 1	
	Name: ANTONELLI, TERRY, STOUT & KRAUS, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 ☑ Credit Card Payment Form	
	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	1300 NORTH 17 TH STREET – SUITE 1800	8. Deposit account number:	
	City: ARLINGTON State: VA Zip 22209	01-2135	
		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Melvin Kraus, Reg#22,466		
	Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:		
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231			
09/16/2005 SZENDIE1 00000099 6535598 01 FC:8021 (40.00 GP			

PATENT REEL: 017527 FRAME: 0143 7

OVE D			
	- Î		
4 27 D3 AUG 2 7 2003	Reference: 648.37071X00		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	9-04-2003 PARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tre	102541094		
1. Name of conveying party(les): HITACHI TELECOM TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗋 Yes 🖾 No	Name: <u>HITACHI COMMUNICATIONS</u> <u>TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.</u> Internal		
	Address: 94 Aza Funabamukai, Koriyama-shi, Fukushima-ken, Japan Street Address:		
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: State:Zip:		
Assignment Merger	C Other		
Security Agreement Schange of Name			
□ Other			
Execution Date: August 27, 2003.			
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Ses X No		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s)	execution date of the application is: B. Patent Registration No.(s)		
	Patent No. 6,535,595 Issue Date: March 18, 2003		
Additional number(s) att	ached 🖸 Yes 🖾 No		
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved		
Name: Antonelli, Terry, Stout & Kraus, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$0.00		
	Credit Card Payment Form		
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
1300 North Seventeenth Street Suite 1800 Arlington, VA 22209	8. Deposit account number:		
USA	01-2135		
City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE		
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. 			
James N. Dresser, Reg# 22,973	Acres 08/27/03		
Name of Person Signing	B Date		
Total number of sages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3			
Meil documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments			

Washington, D.C. 20231

....



648.37071X00

Applicant(s): Y. NAKAMURA

Patent No.: 6,535,595

Issue date: March 18, 2003

For: BUSY LINE DISPLAY METHOD

Attention: ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

LETTER

Commissioner of Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

August 27, 2003

Sir:

The name of the assignee of the above-identified application has been changed

from:

HITACHI TELECOM TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.

to:

HITACHI COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.

The address remains :

94 Aza Funabamukai, Koriyama-shi, Fukushima-ken, Japan.

Please charge any shortage in the fees due in connection with the recording of this

paper, including extension of time fees, to Deposit Account No. 01-2135 (Case No.:

648.37071X00) and please credit any excess fees to such deposit account.

Respectfully submitted,

ANTONELLI, TERRY, STOUT & KRAUS, LLP

21

James N. Dresser Registration No. 22,973

JND/kmh

RECORDED: 04/25/2006